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Dear Educators, Librarians, and Parents... 

Welcome to State Standards Publishing ...
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List School/Library

Each Book $30.60 $22.95
Series Set $122.40 $91.80
978-1-938813-30-6

                             List      School/Library
Each Book $14.60 $10.95
Series Set $58.40 $43.80
978-1-938813-31-3

6-Pack Library $350.40 $262.80
978-1-938813-32-0 (6 books of each title/24 books)
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D Title                                           Author                          ISBN            ATOS (AR)  Lexile  GRL/DRA

Central Till Plain                         © 2015            Katie Mitschelen              978-1-938813-22-1            4.8                    710          R/S  40

Maumee Lake Plain                     © 2015            Katie Mitschelen              978-1-938813-23-8            4.8                    770          R/S  40

Northern Moraine and Lake       © 2015            Katie Mitschelen              978-1-938813-24-5            5.1                    770          R/S  40

Southern Hills and Lowlands     © 2015            Katie Mitschelen              978-1-938813-25-2            5.0                    710          R/S  40

Title                                           Author                          ISBN            ATOS (AR)  Lexile  GRL/DRA

Central Till Plain                         © 2015            Katie Mitschelen              978-1-938813-26-9            4.8                    710          R/S  40

Maumee Lake Plain                     © 2015            Katie Mitschelen              978-1-938813-27-6            4.8                    770          R/S  40

Northern Moraine and Lake       © 2015            Katie Mitschelen              978-1-938813-28-3            5.1                    770          R/S  40

Southern Hills and Lowlands     © 2015            Katie Mitschelen              978-1-938813-29-0            5.0                    710          R/S  40
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”Explore With Bagster” Mapping &
Comprehension Questions

Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!

LIBRARY BOUND 

PAPERBACK

”Indiana, My State”

Geographic
Regions    

All Titles Content 
Reviewed and 

Leveled!
Lexile, AR, GRL

50%
OFF SHIPPING &

HANDLING ON

ORDERS OVER 

$750

F E AT U R E S
• Reinforced Side-Sewn 

Library Bound
• Paperback Single 

Titles or 6-Packs
• AR (ATOS), Lexile, and 

Fountas & Pinnell Guided 
Reading Level (GRL) 

• Full Library Processing Services 
• Written at Grade Level!

Where you’ll find the books you need to meet Ind
iana 

Acade
mic

Stand
ards

requirements for elementary level Indiana studies...

“Ind
iana,

My State
!”

Our books introduce young readers to key aspects of Indiana studies.

And, our “America
,MyCoun

try” 
imprint helps students explore standards-

based topics beyond state boundaries. Each book is filled with photo-

graphs, illustrations, captions, and other design elements to enhance text

comprehension. Glossary and Word Index sections introduce key new

words and help young readers locate and combine information – and 

develop reading skills – with text written at g
rade

 leve
l!

We welcome your comments and wish you all success in using “Indiana, 

My State” and “America, My Country” books to meet your student 

or child’s learning needs!

– Jill P. Ward, Publisher

LEVELED
INFORMATIONAL

TEXT
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”America, My Country”
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EXPLORERS

Title                                               Author                    ISBN             ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA

Vasco Núñez de Balboa   © 2014    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-17-7        4.6                710       P/38
John Cabot                        © 2014    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-18-4        4.3                700       P/38
Jacques Cartier                 © 2013    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-07-8        3.6                600   O/34 P/38
Christopher Columbus     © 2013    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-08-5        3.7                590   O/34 P/38
Hernando de Soto            © 2014    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-20-7        3.9                580   O/34 P/38
Henry Hudson                   © 2014    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-19-1        4.4                720       P/38
Christopher Newport      © 2013    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-09-2        3.7                610   O/34 P/38
Juan Ponce de León         © 2013    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-10-8        3.8                610   O/34 P/38

Title                                               Author                    ISBN             ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA

Vasco Núñez de Balboa   © 2014    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-14-6        4.6         710       P/38
John Cabot                        © 2014    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-15-3        4.3                700       P/38
Jacques Cartier                 © 2013    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-03-0        3.6                600   O/34 P/38
Christopher Columbus     © 2013    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-04-7        3.7                590   O/34 P/38
Hernando de Soto            © 2014    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-20-7        3.9                580   O/34 P/38
Henry Hudson                   © 2014    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-16-0        4.4                720       P/38
Christopher Newport      © 2013    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-05-4        3.7                610   O/34 P/38
Juan Ponce de León         © 2013    Moira Rose Donohue    978-1-938813-06-1        3.8                610   O/34 P/38
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List School/Library
Each Book $26.60 $19.95
Series Set $212.80 $159.60
978-1-938813-11-5

                             List      School/Library
Each Book $13.26 $9.95
Series Set $106.08 $79.60
978-1-938813-12-2

6-Pack Library $636.48 $477.60
978-1-938813-13-9 (6 books of each title/48 books)

Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!

LIBRARY BOUND 

PAPERBACK
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”Explore With Bagster” Mapping

Indiana Academic Standard 5.1.2
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Title                                               Author                    ISBN             ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA

The Hopi                        © 2013        Heather N. Kolich       978-1-935884-94-1          4.9                 800       S/40
The Inuit                          © 2013         Doraine Bennett        978-1-935884-95-8          5.4                 890       S/40
The Kwakiuti                   © 2013         Doraine Bennett        978-1-935884-96-5          5.4                 870      RS/40
The Nez Perce                © 2013         Doraine Bennett        978-1-935884-97-2          5.3                 840      RS/40
The Pawnee                     © 2013        Heather N. Kolich       978-1-935884-98-9          5.0                 780       R/40
The Seminole                  © 2013        Heather N. Kolich       978-1-935884-99-6          5.4                 870       S/40

Title                                               Author                    ISBN             ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA

The Hopi                       © 2013        Heather N. Kolich       978-1-935884-88-0          4.9         800        S/40
The Inuit                          © 2013         Doraine Bennett        978-1-935884-89-7          5.4               890        S/40
The Kwakiuti                   © 2013         Doraine Bennett        978-1-935884-90-3          5.4               870       RS/40
The Nez Perce                © 2013         Doraine Bennett        978-1-935884-91-0          5.3               840       RS/40
The Pawnee                     © 2013        Heather N. Kolich       978-1-935884-92-7          5.0               780        R/40
The Seminole                  © 2013        Heather N. Kolich       978-1-935884-93-4          5.4               870        S/40LI
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”Think With Bagster” Questions

List School/Library
Each Book $30.60 $22.95
Series Set $183.60 $137.70
978-1-938813-00-9

                             List      School/Library
Each Book $14.60 $10.95
Series Set $87.60 $65.70
978-1-938813-01-6

6-Pack Library $525.60 $394.20
978-1-938813-02-3 (6 books of each title/36 books)

Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!

LIBRARY BOUND 

PAPERBACK

”America, My Country”

NATIVE PEOPLES

50%
OFF SHIPPING &

HANDLING ON

ORDERS OVER 

$750
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Southwest Arctic Sub-Arctic

Southeast Northwest Great Plains
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Title                                                       Author                        ISBN            ATOS (AR)  Lexile   GRL/DRA

George Washington Carver    © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-46-0          2.2          260        J/18
Benjamin Franklin                    © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-47-7          2.2                 270        J/18
Thomas Jefferson                    © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-48-4          2.3                 260        J/18
Lewis and Clark                       © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-49-1          2.0                 190        J/18
Abraham Lincoln                      © 2012      Ashleigh Hally      978-1-935884-50-7          2.2                 230        J/18
Eleanor Roosevelt                   © 2012      Ashleigh Hally      978-1-935884-51-4          2.3                 190        J/18
Theodore Roosevelt               © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-52-1          2.3                 290        J/18
Harriet Tubman                       © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-53-8          2.3                 240        J/18
George Washington               © 2012      Ashleigh Hally      978-1-935884-54-5          2.1                 200        J/18

Title                                               Author                    ISBN             ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA

George Washington Carver   © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-37-8          2.2          260        J/18
Benjamin Franklin                    © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-38-5          2.2                 270        J/18
Thomas Jefferson                    © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-39-2          2.3                 260        J/18
Lewis and Clark                       © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-40-8          2.0                 190        J/18
Abraham Lincoln                      © 2012      Ashleigh Hally      978-1-935884-41-5          2.2                 230        J/18
Eleanor Roosevelt                   © 2012      Ashleigh Hally      978-1-935884-42-2          2.3                 190        J/18
Theodore Roosevelt               © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-43-9          2.3                 290        J/18
Harriet Tubman                       © 2012    Doraine Bennett    978-1-935884-44-6          2.3                 240        J/18
George Washington               © 2012      Ashleigh Hally      978-1-935884-45-3          2.1                 200        J/18
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”Think With Bagster”Questions

List School/Library
Each Book $22.60 $16.95
Series Set $203.40 $152.55
978-1-935884-55-2

                             List      School/Library
Each Book $10.60 $7.95
Series Set $95.40 $71.55
978-1-935884-56-9

6-Pack Library $572.40 $429.30
978-1-935884-57-6 (54 books)

Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!

LIBRARY BOUND 

PAPERBACK

AMERICAN HEROES
50%

OFF SHIPPING &

HANDLING ON

ORDERS OVER 

$750
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Indiana Academic Standard K.1.2



Greece and Our
American Heritage

Title                                                       Author                        ISBN            ATOS (AR)  Lexile   GRL/DRA

Greece and Our              © 2010      Doraine Bennett      978-1-935077-72-5       4.0          540         M/28
American Heritage

Classroom 6-Pack            © 2010      Doraine Bennett      978-1-935077-73-2       4.0          540         M/28

Title                                                       Author                        ISBN            ATOS (AR)  Lexile   GRL/DRA

Greece and Our              © 2010      Doraine Bennett      978-1-935077-71-8       4.0          540         M/28
American Heritage                                                                             
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List School/Library
Each Book $30.60 $22.95

List      School/Library
Each Book 14.60          $10.95
Classroom $87.60          $65.70
6-Pack

Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!
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“America,My Country“

50%
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Indiana Academic Standard 6.1.1


